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Member Type

Vrushali Ranijit
Jagtap

Yojana Kishor
Devale

Hemlata Raviraj
Taware

Tejswini Satish
Jadhav

Kiran Awachar
Samadhan
Narayan Bhise

Balkrishna
Dattatray Kharat

For technical support contact

(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.org/)
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Member Name

vrushalijagtapera@gmail.com

yojanadevale@gmail.com

mulikhemlata@gmail.com

tejswinisatish96@gmail.com

kawachar70@gmail.com

samadhanbhise85@gmail.com

balkrishnaharat2@gmail.com
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Email

9588686708

9834112424

9096048989

9623114004

7588942062

8263998933

8600533767
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