



(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Maharashtra Motor
Vehicle Department

Home



Dashboard (/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Search



+ New

✎ Edit

🗑 Delete

#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Principal	Vrushali Ranjit Jagtap	vrushalijagtapera@gmail.com	9588686708		
Local Citizen Representative	Yojana Kishor Devale	yojanadevale@gmail.com	9834112424		
RTO Inspector	Hemlata Raviraj Taware	mulikhemlata@gmail.com	9096048989		
Parents Team Representative	Tejswini Satish Jadhav	tejswinisatish96@gmail.com	9623114004		
Police Department Representative	Kiran Awachar	kawachar70@gmail.com	7588942062		
Bus Contractor Representative	Samadhan Narayan Bhise	samadhanbhise85@gmail.com	8263998933		
Education Inspector	Balkrishna Dattatray Kharat	balkrishnaharat2@gmail.com	8600533767		

PRINCIPAL
ERA International School
BARAMATI
U. Disc No. 27250211834